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Gaming Organization: ALL
Quarter: Sep 2024

Game Type

BINGO

BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT
RAFFLES

RAFFLE BOARDS

RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS
PULL TABS - JAR BAR

PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES

PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS
PRIZE BOARDS

PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES
SPORTS POOLS

TWENTY ONE

CALCUTTAS

PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE
POKER

Other

Subtotal

Gaming Tax

Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds
Allowable Expense

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

Total Actual Expenses for all Sites

TaxCount

Report execution: 8/29/2025 4:13:34 PM

Amount

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Gross Proceeds

$5,172,195.02

$1,249,870.00
$2,400.00
$185,415.00
$9,075,132.00
$13,817,933.00
$567,207,407.70
$21,196.00
$40,728.00
$267,980.00
$14,180.00
$17,064,402.00
$537,995.00
$34,260.00
$942,368.00
$185,400.00
$241,461.15
$616,060,322.87

$6,844,729.79
$100,804.49
$62,223,450.41
$37,334,070.17
$24,889,380.24
$20,781,531.19
$38,315,754.86

328

Organizational Report

Prizes

$4,194,970.40

$363,275.73
$1,126.00
$138,958.00
$7,515,697.00
$11,014,777.00
$507,390,505.95
$15,864.00
$25,095.10
$195,816.50
$11,820.00
$14,710,809.50
$446,936.00
$23,503.00
$689,114.00
$153,070.00
$0.00
$546,891,338.18

Adjusted Gross
Proceeds

$977,224.62

$886,594.27
$1,274.00
$46,457.00
$1,559,435.00
$2,803,156.00
$59,816,901.75
$5,332.00
$15,632.90
$72,163.50
$2,360.00
$2,353,592.50
$91,059.00
$10,757.00
$253,254.00
$32,330.00
$241,461.15
$69,168,984.69

Cash Profits

$981,498.37

$886,369.27
$1,274.00
$46,344.00
$1,540,932.00
$2,822,986.00
$59,752,649.10
$5,332.00
$15,413.90
$72,901.50
$2,350.00
$2,353,271.97
$91,059.00
$10,750.00
$253,348.00
$32,370.00
$158,083.30
$69,026,932.41

Percent Of Hold

18.89 %

70.93 %
53.08 %
25.05 %
17.18 %
20.28 %
10.54 %
25.15 %
38.38 %
26.92 %
16.64 %
13.79 %
16.92 %
3139 %
26.87 %
1743 %
100.00 %
11.22 %

Percent Of
Accuracy

100.43 %

99.97 %
100.00 %
99.75 %
98.81 %
100.70 %
99.89 %
100.00 %
98.59 %
101.02 %
99.57 %
99.98 %
100.00 %
99.93 %
100.03 %
100.12 %
65.46 %
99.79 %
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Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Sep 2023 to Sep 2024

Game Type Description

BINGO

BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT
RAFFLES

RAFFLE BOARDS

RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50
SYSTEMS

PULL TABS - JAR BAR
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES

CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND
PUNCH BOARDS

PRIZE BOARDS

PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING
DEVICES

SPORTS POOLS

TWENTY ONE

CALCUTTAS

PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE
POKER

Other

Subtotal

Gaming Tax

Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds
Allowable Expense

Total Expenses

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Sep 2023

$1,150,694.93

$418,425.34
$1,115.00
$146,983.00

$1,657,154.00
$2,686,118.00
$54,451,558.11

Sep 2024

$977,224.62

$886,594.27
$1,274.00
$46,457.00

$1,559,435.00
$2,803,156.00
$59,816,901.75

$9,681.47 $5,332.00
$12,893.43 $15,632.90
$33,955.19 $72,163.50
$1,305.00 $2,360.00
$2,455,700.00 $2,353,592.50
$77,799.25 $91,059.00
$12,059.05 $10,757.00
$257,167.50 $253,254.00
$91,407.00 $32,330.00
$167.190.83 $241,461.15

$63,631,207.10
$6,240,690.85
$82,935.25

$69,168,984.69
$6,844,729.79
$100,804.49

$57,307,581.00
$34,384,548.53
$31,115,730.48
$22,923,032.47
$19,014,218.30

Report execution: 8/1/2025 4:23:02 PM

$62,223,450.41
$37,334,070.17
$38,315,754.86
$24,889,380.24
$20,787,244.19

Dollar Change

($173,470.31)
$0.00
$468,168.93
$159.00
($100,526.00)

($97,719.00)
$117,038.00
$5,365,343.64
($4,349.47)

$2,739.47
$38,208.31

$1,055.00
($102,107.50)
$13,259.75
($1,302.05)
($3,913.50)
($59,077.00)
$74.270.32
$5,537,777.59
$604,038.94
$17.869.24
$4,915,869.41
$2,949,521.64
$7,200,024.38
$1,966,347.77
$1,773,025.89

Quarterly Report - Comparative

Gross Proceeds

Percentage Sep 2023 Sep 2024
Change
(15.07)% $5,248,032.75 $5,172,195.02
111.88% $698,360.01 $1,249,870.00
14.26% $2,800.00 $2,400.00
(68.39)% $166,247.00 $185,415.00
(5.89)% $9,409,910.00 $9,075,132.00
4.35% $13,176,656.00 $13,817,933.00
9.85%  $518,370,759.26  $567,207,407.70
(44.92)% $32,895.00 $21,196.00
21.24% $41,528.00 $40,728.00
112.52% $132,238.00 $267,980.00
80.84% $7,150.00 $14,180.00
(4.15)% $17,059,005.00 $17,064,402.00
17.04% $485,840.00 $537,995.00
(10.79)% $36,360.00 $34,260.00
(1.52)% $1,090,627.00 $942,368.00
(64.63)% $469,895.00 $185,400.00
44.42% $167,190.83 $241,461.15
8.70%  $566,595,493.85 $616,060,322.87

Dollar Change

($75,837.73)
$0.00
$551,509.99
($400.00)
$19,168.00

($334,778.00)
$641,277.00
$48,836,648.44
($11,699.00)

($800.00)
$135,742.00

$7,030.00
$5,397.00
$52,155.00
($2,100.00)
($148,259.00)
($284,495.00)
$74.270.32
$49,464,829.02

Percentage
Change

(1.44)%

78.97%
(14.28)%
11.52%

(3.55)%
4.86%
9.42%

(35.56)%

(1.92)%
102.64%

98.32%
0.03%
10.73%
(5.77)%
(13.59)%
(60.54)%
44.42%
8.73%
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Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Jun 2024 to Sep 2024

Game Type Description

BINGO

BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT
RAFFLES

RAFFLE BOARDS

RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50
SYSTEMS

PULL TABS - JAR BAR
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES

CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND
PUNCH BOARDS

PRIZE BOARDS

PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING
DEVICES

SPORTS POOLS

TWENTY ONE

CALCUTTAS

PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE
POKER

Other

Subtotal

Gaming Tax

Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds
Allowable Expense

Total Expenses

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Jun 2024 Sep 2024 Dollar Change
$1,372,557.15 $977,224.62 ($395,332.53)
$906.00 ($906.00)
$1,008,849.39 $886,594.27 ($122,255.12)
$31,037.00 $1,274.00 ($29,763.00)
$46,457.00 $46,457.00

$1,741,418.00 $1,559,435.00 ($181,983.00)
$2,953,124.00 $2,803,156.00 ($149,968.00)
$59,778,156.76 $59,816,901.75 $38,744.99
$3,456.00 $5,332.00 $1,876.00
$12,909.54 $15,632.90 $2,723.36
$74,926.90 $72,163.50 ($2,763.40)
$130.00 $2,360.00 $2,230.00
$2,654,600.50 $2,353,592.50 ($301,008.00)
$20,502.00 $91,059.00 $70,557.00
$11,600.06 $10,757.00 ($843.06)
$240,368.50 $253,254.00 $12,885.50
$81,871.00 $32,330.00 ($49,541.00)
$137.678.56 $241,461.15 $103,782.59

$70,124,091.36
$6,950,362.91
$103,573.81

$69,168,984.69
$6,844,729.79
$100,804.49

($955,106.67)
($105,633.12)
($2.769.32)

$63,070,154.64
$37,842,092.77
$123,474,844.05
$25,228,061.87
$23,649,795.81

Report execution: 8/1/2025 4:25:32 PM

$62,223,450.41
$37,334,070.17
$38,315,754.86
$24,889,380.24
$20,787,244.19

($846,704.23)
($508,022.60)
($85,159,089.19)
($338,681.63)
($2,862,551.62)

Quarterly Report - Comparative

Gross Proceeds

Percentage Jun 2024 Sep 2024 Dollar Change
Change
(28.80)% $5,778,934.34 $5,172,195.02 ($606,739.32)
$3,964.00 ($3,964.00)
(12.11)% $1,867,902.57 $1,249,870.00 ($618,032.57)
(95.89)% $79,830.00 $2,400.00 ($77,430.00)
$185,415.00 $185,415.00
(10.45)% $10,230,874.00 $9,075,132.00 ($1,155,742.00)
(5.07)% $14,012,029.00 $13,817,933.00 ($194,096.00)
0.06%  $567,779,567.51  $567,207,407.70 ($572,159.81)
54.28% $13,510.00 $21,196.00 $7,686.00
21.09% $39,676.00 $40,728.00 $1,052.00
(3.68)% $283,810.00 $267,980.00 ($15,830.00)
1,715.38% $650.00 $14,180.00 $13,530.00
(11.33)% $18,069,150.50 $17,064,402.00 ($1,004,748.50)
344.14% $183,415.00 $537,995.00 $354,580.00
(7.26)% $36,570.00 $34,260.00 ($2,310.00)
5.36% $1,021,747.00 $942,368.00 ($79,379.00)
(60.51)% $431,100.00 $185,400.00 ($245,700.00)
75.38% $137.678.56 $241,461.15 $103,782.59
(1.36)%  $619,970,408.48 $616,060,322.87 ($3,910,085.61)

Percentage
Change

(10.49)%

(33.08)%
(96.99)%

(11.29)%
(1.38)%
(0.10)%
56.89%

2.65%
(5.57)%

2,081.53%
(5.56)%
193.32%
(6.31)%
(7.76)%
(56.99)%
75.38%
(0.63)%
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