STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA



OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

www.attorneygeneral.nd.gov (701) 328-2210

NORTH DAKOTA GAMES OF CHANCE REPORT OF ACTIVITIES* QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 2024

Prepared by: ND Gaming Division *Preliminary Report - August 2025 (701)328-4848

North Dakota Office of Attorney General Organizational Report

Gaming Organization: ALL

Quarter: Sep 2024

Game Type	Gross Proceeds	Prizes	Adjusted Gross Proceeds	Cash Profits	Percent Of Hold	Percent Of Accuracy
BINGO	\$5,172,195.02	\$4,194,970.40	\$977,224.62	\$981,498.37	18.89 %	100.43 %
BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT						
RAFFLES	\$1,249,870.00	\$363,275.73	\$886,594.27	\$886,369.27	70.93 %	99.97 %
RAFFLE BOARDS	\$2,400.00	\$1,126.00	\$1,274.00	\$1,274.00	53.08 %	100.00 %
RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS	\$185,415.00	\$138,958.00	\$46,457.00	\$46,344.00	25.05 %	99.75 %
PULL TABS - JAR BAR	\$9,075,132.00	\$7,515,697.00	\$1,559,435.00	\$1,540,932.00	17.18 %	98.81 %
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$13,817,933.00	\$11,014,777.00	\$2,803,156.00	\$2,822,986.00	20.28 %	100.70 %
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES	\$567,207,407.70	\$507,390,505.95	\$59,816,901.75	\$59,752,649.10	10.54 %	99.89 %
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS	\$21,196.00	\$15,864.00	\$5,332.00	\$5,332.00	25.15 %	100.00 %
PRIZE BOARDS	\$40,728.00	\$25,095.10	\$15,632.90	\$15,413.90	38.38 %	98.59 %
PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$267,980.00	\$195,816.50	\$72,163.50	\$72,901.50	26.92 %	101.02 %
SPORTS POOLS	\$14,180.00	\$11,820.00	\$2,360.00	\$2,350.00	16.64 %	99.57 %
TWENTY ONE	\$17,064,402.00	\$14,710,809.50	\$2,353,592.50	\$2,353,271.97	13.79 %	99.98 %
CALCUTTAS	\$537,995.00	\$446,936.00	\$91,059.00	\$91,059.00	16.92 %	100.00 %
PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE	\$34,260.00	\$23,503.00	\$10,757.00	\$10,750.00	31.39 %	99.93 %
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE	\$942,368.00	\$689,114.00	\$253,254.00	\$253,348.00	26.87 %	100.03 %
POKER	\$185,400.00	\$153,070.00	\$32,330.00	\$32,370.00	17.43 %	100.12 %
Other	\$241,461.15	\$0.00	\$241,461.15	\$158,083.30	100.00 %	65.46 %
Subtotal	\$616,060,322.87	\$546,891,338.18	\$69,168,984.69	\$69,026,932.41	11.22 %	99.79 %

	Amount
Gaming Tax	\$6,844,729.79
Federal Excise Tax	\$100,804.49
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds	\$62,223,450.41
Allowable Expense	\$37,334,070.17
Net Proceeds	\$24,889,380.24
Eligible Use Contributions	\$20,781,531.19
Total Actual Expenses for all Sites	\$38,315,754.86
TaxCount	328

North Dakota Office of Attorney General Quarterly Report - Comparative

Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Sep 2023 to Sep 2024

Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Gross Proceeds

	-							
Game Type Description	Sep 2023	Sep 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change	Sep 2023	Sep 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change
BINGO	\$1,150,694.93	\$977,224.62	(\$173,470.31)	(15.07)%	\$5,248,032.75	\$5,172,195.02	(\$75,837.73)	(1.44)%
BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT			\$0.00				\$0.00	
RAFFLES	\$418,425.34	\$886,594.27	\$468,168.93	111.88%	\$698,360.01	\$1,249,870.00	\$551,509.99	78.97%
RAFFLE BOARDS	\$1,115.00	\$1,274.00	\$159.00	14.26%	\$2,800.00	\$2,400.00	(\$400.00)	(14.28)%
RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS	\$146,983.00	\$46,457.00	(\$100,526.00)	(68.39)%	\$166,247.00	\$185,415.00	\$19,168.00	11.52%
PULL TABS - JAR BAR	\$1,657,154.00	\$1,559,435.00	(\$97,719.00)	(5.89)%	\$9,409,910.00	\$9,075,132.00	(\$334,778.00)	(3.55)%
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$2,686,118.00	\$2,803,156.00	\$117,038.00	4.35%	\$13,176,656.00	\$13,817,933.00	\$641,277.00	4.86%
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES	\$54,451,558.11	\$59,816,901.75	\$5,365,343.64	9.85%	\$518,370,759.26	\$567,207,407.70	\$48,836,648.44	9.42%
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS	\$9,681.47	\$5,332.00	(\$4,349.47)	(44.92)%	\$32,895.00	\$21,196.00	(\$11,699.00)	(35.56)%
PRIZE BOARDS	\$12,893.43	\$15,632.90	\$2,739.47	21.24%	\$41,528.00	\$40,728.00	(\$800.00)	(1.92)%
PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$33,955.19	\$72,163.50	\$38,208.31	112.52%	\$132,238.00	\$267,980.00	\$135,742.00	102.64%
SPORTS POOLS	\$1,305.00	\$2,360.00	\$1,055.00	80.84%	\$7,150.00	\$14,180.00	\$7,030.00	98.32%
TWENTY ONE	\$2,455,700.00	\$2,353,592.50	(\$102,107.50)	(4.15)%	\$17,059,005.00	\$17,064,402.00	\$5,397.00	0.03%
CALCUTTAS	\$77,799.25	\$91,059.00	\$13,259.75	17.04%	\$485,840.00	\$537,995.00	\$52,155.00	10.73%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE	\$12,059.05	\$10,757.00	(\$1,302.05)	(10.79)%	\$36,360.00	\$34,260.00	(\$2,100.00)	(5.77)%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE	\$257,167.50	\$253,254.00	(\$3,913.50)	(1.52)%	\$1,090,627.00	\$942,368.00	(\$148,259.00)	(13.59)%
POKER	\$91,407.00	\$32,330.00	(\$59,077.00)	(64.63)%	\$469,895.00	\$185,400.00	(\$284,495.00)	(60.54)%
Other	\$167,190.83	<u>\$241,461.15</u>	\$74,270.32	44.42%	\$167,190.83	<u>\$241,461.15</u>	\$74,270.32	44.42%
Subtotal	\$63,631,207.10	\$69,168,984.69	\$5,537,777.59	8.70%	\$566,595,493.85	\$616,060,322.87	\$49,464,829.02	8.73%
Gaming Tax	\$6,240,690.85	\$6,844,729.79	\$604,038.94					
Federal Excise Tax	\$82,935.25	\$100,804.49	\$17,869.24					
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds	\$57,307,581.00	\$62,223,450.41	\$4,915,869.41					
Allowable Expense	\$34,384,548.53	\$37,334,070.17	\$2,949,521.64					
Total Expenses	\$31,115,730.48	\$38,315,754.86	\$7,200,024.38					
Net Proceeds	\$22,923,032.47	\$24,889,380.24	\$1,966,347.77					
Eligible Use Contributions	\$19,014,218.30	\$20,787,244.19	\$1,773,025.89					

North Dakota Office of Attorney General Quarterly Report - Comparative

Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Jun 2024 to Sep 2024

Adjusted Gross Proceeds Gross Proceeds

Game Type Description	Jun 2024	Sep 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change	Jun 2024	Sep 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change
BINGO	\$1,372,557.15	\$977,224.62	(\$395,332.53)	(28.80)%	\$5,778,934.34	\$5,172,195.02	(\$606,739.32)	(10.49)%
BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT	\$906.00		(\$906.00)		\$3,964.00		(\$3,964.00)	
RAFFLES	\$1,008,849.39	\$886,594.27	(\$122,255.12)	(12.11)%	\$1,867,902.57	\$1,249,870.00	(\$618,032.57)	(33.08)%
RAFFLE BOARDS	\$31,037.00	\$1,274.00	(\$29,763.00)	(95.89)%	\$79,830.00	\$2,400.00	(\$77,430.00)	(96.99)%
RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS		\$46,457.00	\$46,457.00			\$185,415.00	\$185,415.00	
PULL TABS - JAR BAR	\$1,741,418.00	\$1,559,435.00	(\$181,983.00)	(10.45)%	\$10,230,874.00	\$9,075,132.00	(\$1,155,742.00)	(11.29)%
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$2,953,124.00	\$2,803,156.00	(\$149,968.00)	(5.07)%	\$14,012,029.00	\$13,817,933.00	(\$194,096.00)	(1.38)%
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES	\$59,778,156.76	\$59,816,901.75	\$38,744.99	0.06%	\$567,779,567.51	\$567,207,407.70	(\$572,159.81)	(0.10)%
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS	\$3,456.00	\$5,332.00	\$1,876.00	54.28%	\$13,510.00	\$21,196.00	\$7,686.00	56.89%
PRIZE BOARDS	\$12,909.54	\$15,632.90	\$2,723.36	21.09%	\$39,676.00	\$40,728.00	\$1,052.00	2.65%
PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$74,926.90	\$72,163.50	(\$2,763.40)	(3.68)%	\$283,810.00	\$267,980.00	(\$15,830.00)	(5.57)%
SPORTS POOLS	\$130.00	\$2,360.00	\$2,230.00	1,715.38%	\$650.00	\$14,180.00	\$13,530.00	2,081.53%
TWENTY ONE	\$2,654,600.50	\$2,353,592.50	(\$301,008.00)	(11.33)%	\$18,069,150.50	\$17,064,402.00	(\$1,004,748.50)	(5.56)%
CALCUTTAS	\$20,502.00	\$91,059.00	\$70,557.00	344.14%	\$183,415.00	\$537,995.00	\$354,580.00	193.32%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE	\$11,600.06	\$10,757.00	(\$843.06)	(7.26)%	\$36,570.00	\$34,260.00	(\$2,310.00)	(6.31)%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE	\$240,368.50	\$253,254.00	\$12,885.50	5.36%	\$1,021,747.00	\$942,368.00	(\$79,379.00)	(7.76)%
POKER	\$81,871.00	\$32,330.00	(\$49,541.00)	(60.51)%	\$431,100.00	\$185,400.00	(\$245,700.00)	(56.99)%
Other	<u>\$137,678.56</u>	<u>\$241,461.15</u>	\$103,782.59	75.38%	<u>\$137,678.56</u>	<u>\$241,461.15</u>	\$103,782.59	75.38%
Subtotal	\$70,124,091.36	\$69,168,984.69	(\$955,106.67)	(1.36)%	\$619,970,408.48	\$616,060,322.87	(\$3,910,085.61)	(0.63)%
Gaming Tax	\$6,950,362.91	\$6,844,729.79	(\$105,633.12)					
Federal Excise Tax	<u>\$103,573.81</u>	\$100,804.49	(\$2,769.32)					
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds	\$63,070,154.64	\$62,223,450.41	(\$846,704.23)					
Allowable Expense	\$37,842,092.77	\$37,334,070.17	(\$508,022.60)					
Total Expenses	\$123,474,844.05	\$38,315,754.86	(\$85,159,089.19)					
Net Proceeds	\$25,228,061.87	\$24,889,380.24	(\$338,681.63)					
Eligible Use Contributions	\$23,649,795.81	\$20,787,244.19	(\$2,862,551.62)					